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FIJI REVENUE AND
CUSTOMS SERVICE

The Fiji Revenue and Customs Service (FRCS) wishes to advise members of the

public that the following are the list of approved Customs Brokers.

Company Name

SUVA

Contact Person

Phone Contact

Email

1 Air Customs (Suva) Ltd Kamlesh Chandra 3301568 aircustoms786@gmail.com
2 Air Customs Nadi Airport Surendra Datt + 6723119 « aircustomssuva@connect.com.fj
Ltd + 9221796 « air@connect.com.fj
3 All Freight Logistics Alfaaz Mallam 3300159 alfaaz@allfreight.com.fj
Limited
4 Allied Freight Services Ltd | Reena Devi 3310881 reena@alliedfreight.com.fj
5 Benry Burenteweia T/A * Benry Burenteweia + 9060710 benrycustoms@gmail.com
Benry Customs Services * 7624256
6 Bollore Logistics (Fiji) Pte | * Timoci Velovelo + 331 5044 + satish.chandra@bollore.com
Ltd + Satish Chandra + 8961448 * timoci.velovelo@bollore.com
Capital Customs * Nilnesh Chandra 9701605 * nilnesh@capitalcustomsfiji.com
7 Clearance & Forwarders + Sudeshni Raj « accounts@capitalcustomsfiji.com
Pte Limited
L * Rahat Aiyaz Ali + 9996618 custsu.shipping@carpenters.com.fj
8 | Carpenters Shippping  Reshmi Lata + 9991728
. N + Radhika Vandhana 3100499 operations@cfrline.com.fj
9 Cfr Line (Fiji) Limited  Abdul Suhaiyl
10 Corporate Freight Services | Karen Lal + 3100528 corporatesuva@connect.com.fj
Fiji Ltd * 7759835
11 Core Logistics Pte Ltd Ajay Kumar 9996532 ajay.kumar@corelogistics.com.fj
12 D.n. Patel & Company Pte Teijesh Patel 3301549 tji@dnpatelfiji.com
Limited 9922900
. * Ronesh Kumar + 3312725 + dineshchauhan@connect.com.fj
13 | Dinesh Chauhan&Coltd |, yohammed * 9998606 * mohammedy@rpafiji.com
: . Asbindra Lal 7742114 Asbindra@eif.com.fj
14 Eif International Ltd 3312165
15 Emmanuel Lazarus T/A Emmanuel Lazarus 9020984 viticustomsfiji@gmail.com
Viti Customs (Fiji)
16 Epic Logistics (Fiji) Pte Ved Prakash 9996168 operations.suva@epic.com.fj
Limited
Export Freight Services Frank Nave 3305044 frank@osl.com.fj
17
(Fiji) Ltd
18 Famous Pacific Shipping | * Nilesh Kumar + 3372145 * nilesh@famous.com.fj
(Nz) Ltd + Akash Singh + 9907071 * Customs@famous.com.fj
19 Freight & Customs Sharif Ali Buksh + 3301061 freightcutoms@gmail.com
Agencies Ltd + 8021593
20 Freight Services (Fiji) Pte Solo Taoi + 3309603 solo.taci@fsf.com.fj
Limited + 9999733
21 General Machinery + Sinal Sharma + 6665200 * ltkcustoms@gmgroup.com.fj
Customs & Forward * Ashween + 8311940 + ashween.gmf@gmgroup.com.fj
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The Fiji Revenue and Customs Service (FRCS) wishes to advise members of the
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. . * Harendra Vishwa + 3315767 + Harendra.Vishwa@gibsonfreight.com.fj
22 Gibson Freight Intl FijiLtd |, Navneet Vishal + 9925767 « imports.gibsonfreight@outlook.com
+ Jagindar Singh + 3310415 + globalcustoms@unwired.com.fj
23 Eilg?tﬂdCUStoms (Fiji) + Sanjila + 9246021 + globalcustomsfiji@gmail.com
* Mohanish + globalcustoms2014@gmail.com
24 Go Freight Logistics Pte Krishneel Krishan 9332532 + krishneel@cgmfreights.co.nz
Ltd Kumar « shivani@cgmfreights.co.nz
International Freight And | * Binay Lal + 9997137 ifcsuva@ifcfiji.com
25 Clearance Services Pte * Khrishneeta Ram 9997269
Limited
Kalgin Global Logistics Ana Niumatiwalu 7733322 aniumataiwalu@kalginglobal.com
26
(Fiji) Pte Ltd
Keith Anand Singh T/A * Keith Anand Singh + 3386008 renuka@connect.com.fj
27 Keith's Auto Customs * Monisha Singh + 9971821
Services
28 MY Logistics (Fiji) Jitendra Kumar 9985008 swastika@my-groupfiji.com
29 Maximum Logistic (Fiji) Teuila Dumaru + 3373819 teuila@maxlogfj.com
Pte Limited 9327779
30 Movements International |+ Demesi Naquruwale + 3319476 * customs@mifiji.com
(Fiji) Pte « Phillip Bali « 7739476 « phillipb@mifiji.com
31 Nilesh Kumar T/A Nine Nilesh Kumar 900 0740 * nilesh.kumar@ninelogistics.com
Logistics * Operations@ninelogistics.com
32 Pacific Agencies Fiji Ltd Rabinesh Kumar + 3315444 rabinesh.kumar@swireshipping.com
+ 9998959
. . Naibuka Ledua 7733919/ naibuka@pcal.com.fj
33 Pacific Customs Agencies 9907443
Rajeshwar Prakash T/A Rajeshwar Prakash + 3400848 centralfastfreight.fi@gmail.com
34 Central Fast Freight + 9049939
Clearance
. Navinesh Prakash + 3395451 Navinesh.Prakash@outlook.com
Royal Customs Services
35 Pte Ltd + 9981468
+ 9981446
36 Sailax Shipping & Freight Santa Ram + 3100079 audit@sailax.co.nz
Limited + 8938333
37 Sharma Amlesh T/A On Amlesh Sharma 9241778 + ontime.director@yahoo.com
Time Investments Agency + ontime.customs@yahoo.com
38 Shipping Services (Fiji) Pte | Nina Young 3305577 nina.young@ssfl.com.fj
Limited
. * Amit Prasad + 3390915 speedycustoms@speedygroup.com.fj
38 Speedy Customs Services |, Rina Nair Prasad . 9920958
39 Total Logistics Solutions Anna Khan + 3305539 anna.khan@oceanlogistics.com.fj
(Fiji) Pte + 8358153
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The Fiji Revenue and Customs Service (FRCS) wishes to advise members of the

public that the following are the list of approved Customs Brokers.

SUVA
* Company Name Contact Person Phone Contact Email
* Vinesh Krishna + 9929087 * VineshK@ubfreight.com
. * Amitesh Kumar + 9929688 + Amiteshk@ubfreight.com
40 Ei'f’n'i:tfc'ight (Fiji) Pte  Rajiv Raj +9921910 | - Rajivr@ubfreight.com
* Torika Prasad * Torikap@ubfreight.com
+ Kajal Kumar + KajalK@ubfreight.com
* Lal Chand + 9518802 « customs@ultimatelogisticsfiji.com
M Ultimate Logistics Pte * Munendra Mani + 9997077 « imports@ultimatelogisticsfiji.com
Limited Goundar + 9996907 « lal@ultimatelogisticsfiji.com
* Mereili T Jiamata + 9997922
42 Universal Logistics Abhinesh Narayan + 3317223 abhinesh@universallogistics.com.fj
Solutions Pte Limited + 9987321
* Vinesh Chandra + 3315720 vinu@connect.com.fj
43 V.c's Customs Services * Elenoa Tabua * 9990687
' * Asnika Vikashni + 9990846
Prasad
Western Customs Brokers | ° Monika Pritika Dayal + 3301106 * wescussuva@connect.com.fj
44 (A/P) Ltd * Nalini Prasad + 9098468 « westerncustomltk@connect.com.fj
+ 9979669
. . * Vereniki Qiodravu + 3312633 + verenikig@wdfiji.com.fj
45 \Ii\il::liztagc]is & Gosling Pte * Kelera Rodan * 7797632 * kelera.Rodan@wdfiji.com.fj
* Suliano Natadra + Suliano.Ratuveceli@wdfiji.com.fj
46 Worldwide Cargo Express Shobna Naidu 9928285 wcesuval@connect.com.fj
Pte Limited
Yogendra Prasad T/A Yogendra Prasad 9504818 consultants.ifc@gmail.com
47 International Freight
Consultant
. . * Maria Rota + 3100395 * mariavolaurota@gmail.com
48 \S(E?n ::nang T/ATian Yi * Wendy Fang + 9885619 + tianyishipping@hotmail.com
ppIng + 9996890
s Anish Chetty + 3391522 achetty@zarfiji.com
Zar Logistics Limited . 9468317
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The Fiji Revenue and Customs Service (FRCS) wishes to advise members of the

public that the following are the list of approved Customs Brokers.

Company Name

NADI

Contact Person

Phone Contact

Email

1 Air Customs Nadi Airport Surendra Datt + 6723119 + aircustomssuva@connect.com.fj
Ltd + 9221796 + air@connect.com.fj
2 Air Pacific Limited T/AFiji | Zuheal Hussain * 6720777 zuheal.hussain@fijiairways.com
Airway + 9908409
. . . ... | * Mohinesh Narayan * 6722777 * Mohinesh@ats.com.fj
3 ﬁ;gTermlnal Services (Fiji) |, Luisa Wati Silimaibau + 8910673 * luisa.silimaibau@ats.com.fj
+ 9922614
4 All Freight Logistics Sujeet Kumar + 6725248 sujeet@allfreightfiji.com.fj
Limited + 9993409
Allied Customs Brokers Mahendra Sanjay + 9997697 alliedcustoms@connect.com.fj
5 Pte Limited Reddy + 9910034
* 6723720
6 Bollore Logistics (Fiji) Pte Krishneel Nilesh Deo 9358499 Krishneel.deo@bollore.com
Ltd
. + Edwin Kumar + 9993033 custna.airfreight@carpenters.com.fj
7 Carpenters Shipping * Dhirend Bali + 9794963
Radhika Vandhana + 9993367 exports@cfrline.com.fj
8 Cfr Line (Fiji) Limited + 6650029
* 6651017
9 Corporate Freight Services | Arvin Nitin *+ 7759835 corporate@connect.com.fj
Fiji Ltd * 7655555
10 Cross Ocean Freight Laisani Tewa Masi + 9926237 customs@coflogistics.com
Logistic Pte Limited + 6660525
* Anisha Anuseshna 6723800 + anisha.ram@dhl.com
L Ram * Preeya.Kumar@dhl.com
L Dhl Express (Fiji) Limited |, Preeya Kumar + limiva.nadoi@dhl.com
* Limiva Ravutu Nadoi
Sonal Kumar + 6720538 Sonal.Kumar@dhl.com
12 Dhl Global Forwarding + 9926592
+ 9993686
. . Sonika Chandra + 9982997 salesltk@eif.com.fj
13 Eif International Ltd . 6722007
Express Freight Kriteshni Narayan 7763220 kriteshnin@expressfreight.com.fj
14
Management(Fiji)Ltd
* Rohit Ritesh + 6720333 * rohit.ritesh@gibsonfreight.com.fj
15 Gibson Freight Intl Fiji Ltd | « Alvitesh Singh * 9441671 « alvitesh.singh@gibsonfreight.com.fj
+ 8361740
16 Global Cargo Express Pte Praneel Pillay 9925872 praneel@cgxps.com
Ltd
17 Go Freight Logistics Pte Krishneel Krishan 9332532 + krishneel@cgmfreights.co.nz

Ltd

Kumar

* shivani@cgmfreights.co.nz
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The Fiji Revenue and Customs Service (FRCS) wishes to advise members of the

public that the following are the list of approved Customs Brokers.

Company Name
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International Freight And Kriti Ram 6724451 intlfreight@ifcfiji.com
18 Clearance Services Pte
Limited
19 Movements International |+ Demesi Naquruwale + 6660667 * customs@mifiji.com
(Fiji) Pte Limited * Phillip Bali + 7760667 « phillipp@mifiji.com
20 Pacific Agencies Fiji Ltd Rabinesh Kumar + 3315444 rabinesh.kumar@swireshipping.com
+ 9998959
21 Royal Customs Services Navinesh Prakash 672 8095 Navinesh.Prakash@outlook.com
Pte Ltd
22 Sailax Shipping & Freight Suresh Mani 8938333 suresh@sailax.co.nz
Limited
23 Shipping Services (Fiji) Pte | Vasenai Bui + 9362757 vasenai.bui@ssfl.com.fj
Limited + 9922434
24 Superlative Logistic Pte Mereili Jiamata + 9064814 mtave21@gmail.com
Ltd + 2877983
* Dinesh Kumar + 6723412 + dinesh.kumar3@fedex.com
. * Prasheel Vikash + 9997568 « prasheel.singh@fedex.com
25 Tnt Express Worldwid Ltd Singh + 8919845 * praveen.chandra@fedex.com
* Praveen Chandra + 9997831
*Vinesh Krishna + 9929087 * VineshK@ubfreight.com
. * Amitesh Kumar + 9929688 * Amiteshk@ubfreight.com
26 lLJi?nli:tf:jght (Fiji) Pte * Rajiv Raj + 9921910 * Rajivr@ubfreight.com
* Torika Prasad * Torikap@ubfreight.com
+ Kajal Kumar * KajalK@ubfreight.com
* Lal Chand + 9518802 * customs@ultimatelogisticsfiji.com
27 Ultimate Logistics Pte * Munendra Mani + 9997077 « imports@ultimatelogisticsfiji.com
Limited Goundar + 9996907 * lal@ultimatelogisticsfiji.com
* Mereili T Jiamata + 9997922
+ Nalini Prasad + 6722909 + westerncustoms01@gmail.com
+ Zia Nazhat Ali + 8938865 * nalini@westerncustoms.com.fj
28 Western Customs Brokers + 9731346
(A/P) Ltd
- . + Ashneel Singh + 6722855 * Ashneel.Singh@wdfiji.com.fj
29 \If\il:l:li?:gls & Gosling Pte * Rohit Ram * 9409298 * rohitr@wdfiji.com.fj
+ 7046743
30 Worldwide Cargo Express Anil Prakash + 9928261 wcenadi@connect.com.fj
Pte Limited + 9917311




‘.I’!x

L. v g
“'r

FIJI REVENUE AND
CUSTOMS SERVICE

The Fiji Revenue and Customs Service (FRCS) wishes to advise members of the
public that the following are the list of approved Customs Brokers.
LAUTOKA

Company Name

Contact Person

Phone Contact

Email

1 Air Customs Nadi Airport Surendra Datt + 6723119 + aircustomssuva@connect.com.fj
Ltd + 9221796 + air@connect.com.fj
2 Allied Customs Brokers Satiya Nandan 6727405 alliedcustoms@connect.com.fj
Pte Limited
3 Bollore Logistics (Fiji) Pte | * Timoci Velovelo + 331 5044 « satish.chandra@bollore.com
Ltd * Satish Chandra + 8961448 * timoci.velovelo@bollore.com
. * Philip Vijay + 9996736 custltka.shipping@carpenters.com.fj
4 | Carpenters Shipping - Pooja Chandra - 9996844
* Radhika Vandhana + 9993367 « exports@cfrline.com.fj
5 Cfr Line (Fiji) Limited * Krishna Damodar + 6650029 « krishna@cfrline.com.fj
* 6651017
+ 9990296
6 Core Logistics Pte Ltd Ajay Kumar 9996532 ajay.kumar@corelogistics.com.fj
7 Cross Ocean Freight Laisani Tewa Masi + 9926237 customs@coflogistics.com
Logistic Ltd + 6660525
. . Asbindra Lal < 7742114 Asbindra@eif.com.fj
8 Eif International Ltd . 3312165
9 Epic Logistics (Fiji) Pte Roshni Lata 999 7649 roshni@epcf.com.fj
Limited
Export Freight Services Frank Nave 3305044 frank@osl.com.fj
10 L
(West) Limied
1 Freight Services (Fiji) Pte Solo Taoi + 6661941 solo.taci@fsf.com.fj
Limited + 9999733
12 General Machinery Ashween Prakash 666 5200 ashween.gmf@gmgroup.com.fj
Customs & Forward
. . « Alvitesh Singh 666 7807 « alvitesh.singh@gibsonfreight.com.fj
13 Gibson Freight Intl Fiji Ltd |, Rohit Ritesh * rohit.ritesh@gibsonfreight.com.fj
Go Freight Logistics Pte Krishneel Krishan 9332532 * krishneel@cgmfreights.co.nz
14 o .
Ltd Kumar + shivani@cgmfreights.co.nz
International Freight And Vasemaca 6667311 ifcltk@connect.com.fj
15 Clearance Services Pte
Limited
16 Jone Lesi T/A Extreme Jone Lesi 9257350 extremecustomsltk01@gmail.com
Customs
. Pranil Prasad + 664 0220 pranil@my-groupfiji.com
17 MY Logistics (Fiji) . 9976551
18 Movements International |+ Demesi Naquruwale * 6660667 * customs@mifiji.com
(Fiji) Pte « Phillip Bali « 7760667 « phillipb@mifiji.com
18 Nilesh Kumar T/A Nine Nilesh Kumar +900 0740 * nilesh.kumar@ninelogistics.com
Logistics + 9747740 * operations@ninelogistics.com
19 Pacific Agencies Fiji Ltd Rabinesh Kumar + 3315444 rabinesh.kumar@swireshipping.com

* 9998959
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The Fiji Revenue and Customs Service (FRCS) wishes to advise members of the

public that the following are the list of approved Customs Brokers.
LAUTOKA

Company Name

Contact Person

Phone Contact

Email

20 Ronald Anand Sami T/A Ronald Sami 999 7028 ronalds@alfiji.com
All Logistics Fiji
Navinesh Prakash + 6661119 Navinesh.Prakash@outlook.com
21 Royal Customs Services *+ 3395451
Pte Ltd + 9981468
+ 9981446
29 Shipping Services Fiji Pte Vasenai Bui + 9362757 vasenai.bui@ssfl.com.fj
Ltd + 9922436
23 Total Logistics Solutions Anna Khan + 3305539 anna.khan@oceanlogistics.com.fj
(Fiji) Pte - 8358153
* Vinesh Krishna + 9929087 * VineshK@ubfreight.com
. + Amitesh Kumar + 9929688 + Amiteshk@ubfreight.com
24 Ei?nli:tféght (Fiji) Pte * Rajiv Raj + 9921910 * Rajivr@ubfreight.com
* Torika Prasad « Torikap@ubfreight.com
+ Kajal Kumar + KajalK@ubfreight.com
+ Lal Chand + 9518802 + customs@ultimatelogisticsfiji.com
25 Ultimate Logistics Pte * Munendra Mani + 9997077 « imports@ultimatelogisticsfiji.com
Limited Goundar + 9996907 + lal@ultimatelogisticsfiji.com
* Mereili T Jiamata + 9997922
26 Western Customs Brokers | Nalini Prasad 6665151 wcescusairport.ltka@gmail.com
(A/P) Ltd
27 Western Customs Brokers | Madhukar Vikash 666 0790 wcbltk@yahoo.com
(Lautoka) Pte Ltd Naidu
28 Williams & Gosling Pte « Kamal Kumar + 6664093 « KamalK@wdfiji.com.fj
Limited + Suliano Natadra + 9907022 « Suliano.Ratuveceli@wdfiji.com.fj
29 Worldwide Cargo Express Neetu Kumar 666 0153 wceltk@connect.com.fj
Pte Limited
30 Zamil Ali T/A Sar Logistics Zamil Al + 6668979 sarcustoms.ltka@gmail.com
* 9556153
31 Zar Logistics Limited Anish Chetty + 3391522 achetty@zarfiji.com

* 9468317




